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Communication is a priority for us once again this year, we will communicate to parents and carers using  

School Ping and My Child At School.  

In addition, we use @DarlinghurstAcademy Instagram to share what’s going on within the 

Academy 

 

Save the date for June  

 

 Pre-loved Summer Uniform – Thursday 15th June 2023 

 KS2 Borough Sports – Wednesday 14th June 

 Father’s Day sale – Friday 16th June 

 Year 6 PGL and PGL at Home – Monday 26th June – Wednesday 28th June  

 Tea and Talk ‘Getting ready for year 1 – Reception parents – Tuesday 27th June 8.45am 

 KS1 Borough Sports - Friday 30th June  

 

Save the date for July  

 

 Children to meet their new teacher – Friday 7th July  

 Summer production rehearsal at Belfairs – Saturday 8th July  

 Portico Exhibition – Wednesday 12th & Thursday 13th July  

 Pre-loved uniform sale – Thursday 13th July  

 Celebrate together: come in and look at your child’s books – Thursday 13th July 2.40pm  

 ‘A Bee Musical’ Summer production – Friday 14th July  

 Year 6 leavers disco – Wednesday 19th July 5.30 – 7.30pm 

 PTA Summer Fete – Thursday 20th July   

 Year 6 leavers assembly – Friday 21st July 9.30am 

 Meet your child’s new teacher – Friday 21st July 1.20pm  

 Last day of term – Friday 21st July 1.15pm finish 
 
 


